
1 西  岡      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 2 50.97 22.27 28.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.61 2.49-4 -4 -3 -4 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -2 -1 0 -1

3 2Lz!<+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.08 -0.50 3.58-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.203 2 1 1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.533 1 1 1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.483 1 2 1 1

22.98 22.27

Composition 2.67 3.604.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.554.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.603.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

28.70

2 濱  田  千  鶴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 9 44.10 21.67 22.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 -0.11 4.090 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.542 0 0 0 1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 0 -1 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.11 1.69-2 0 0 -1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 0 -2 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 1 0 -2 0

8 2Lo+2T<< << 2.10 -0.58 1.52-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.761 -1 -1 -3 0

23.00 21.67

Composition 2.67 2.753.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.703.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.953.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.00

22.43
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3 市  川  あめり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 5 40.34 18.44 21.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -2 0 -2 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.611 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.812 1 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.30 1.06-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1A+2T<+SEQ < 3.24 -0.31 2.93-2 -4 -2 -3 -3

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 1 -1 1

18.40 18.44

Composition 2.67 2.803.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.803.25 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.603.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

21.90

4 米  津  柚  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 3 40.15 19.16 21.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < F 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -1 -1

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.22 1.14-2 -4 -2 2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 1

7 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.46 0.98-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 1 0

20.24 19.16

Composition 2.67 2.603.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.702.75 2.25 2.75 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

21.49

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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5 橋  本  愛  鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 8 38.79 14.63 24.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 -1 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.961 0 0 -1 -1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 1 0

7 1Lo+A+SEQ 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -4 -4 -4 -1

8 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.64 1.24-2 -3 -3 -4 -5

15.18 14.63

Composition 2.67 3.003.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.903.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.153.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

24.16

6 姚          垚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 10 37.11 15.08 22.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.39 1.95-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.181 0 0 -2 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 -1 -1 -1 0

7 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.07 2.730 -1 0 -1 -1

8 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 0 0 0

15.64 15.08

Composition 2.67 2.803.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.853.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.603.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

22.03

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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7 鈴  木  緩  流

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 6 35.27 16.28 19.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.02 2.821 0 0 0 0

3 1F+2T 1.80 -0.08 1.720 -1 0 -2 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 -1 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 0 -2 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.21 1.290 -1 -2 -3 -1

8 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp1V F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

17.70 16.28

Composition 2.67 2.402.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.303.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.602.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

19.49

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 石  飛  真緋七

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 34.49 13.79 20.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 0

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.281 0 0 -1 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.23 1.07-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.07 2.630 -1 0 -2 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 -0.58 1.02-3 -3 -3 -4 -5

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 -1 0 0 0

9 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.01 1.111 0 0 0 0

15.18 13.79

Composition 2.67 2.602.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.652.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

20.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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9 井  塚  恵  茉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 1 33.20 13.81 19.89 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<<+1A+SEQ << 2.80 -0.47 2.33-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2T<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

7 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.23 1.07-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 0 0 0

14.90 13.81

Composition 2.67 2.453.00 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.402.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.603.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

19.89

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 垣  内  菜捺子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 11 31.12 11.76 19.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.16 1.14-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 2T 1.30 -0.29 1.01-1 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 -1 0

6 1F!+1Lo+1T ! 1.40 -0.06 1.34-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -3 0

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.600 0 -1 -3 0

13.00 11.76

Composition 2.67 2.503.00 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.352.75 2.50 2.25 1.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.403.00 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

19.36

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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